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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO.4565 

 

TO BE ANSWERED ON MONDAY THE 22nd JULY, 2019 

                                               ASHADHA 31, 1941 (SAKA)  

 

IMPORT DUTY ON MILK PRODUCTS 

 

4565. SHRI S. MUNISWAMY: 

 

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state: 

 

(a) whether the Government is planning to increase the import duty on ghee and 

other milk products;  

 

(b) if so, the details thereof; and  

 

(c) the time by which it is likely to be made effective? 

 

ANSWER 

 

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE 

 (SHRI ANURAG SINGH THAKUR) 

 

(a): There is no such proposal at present. 

 

(b) and (c): Does not arise in view of (a) above. 
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